Wilbur Race Systems - Contractor License

Event 1 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Team

Finals

1

Event 2 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Coventry HS

1) Trevor Campbell FR
3) Nate Vigeant FR
BishopHendricken

1) Jake Cardello FR

3) Matt Lanni FR
LASA

1) Jack Salsbury FR

3) Joe Torti FR

EG

1) Cameron Cianciolo FR
3) Jeremy Bernard-Sasges FR
East Providence

1) Brett Tierney FR

3) Jonathan Braga FR
classical

1) Austin Clark FR

3) Janakah Foster FR
Cumberland Hs-Ri

1) Christopher Lally FR
3) David Lambrou FR

Team

Finals

1

Hope-hs-ri

1) Lamadine Ansumana FR
3) Paul Guhm FR
classical

1) Nicholas Moungsa FR
3) Michael Falaye FR
Barrington

1) Will Riley FR

3) Sam Pomerantz FR
LASA

1) Cam Morenzi FR

3) Anthony Capuano FR
East Providence

1) Jayden Chase FR

3) Paulo Pereira FR
Cranston West Hs-Ri

1) Camren Bent FR

3) Mitchell Blustein FR
EG

1) Cole Dalton FR

3) Ben Markstone FR
CENT

1) Kevin Alvarez FR

3) Lisandro Rodriguez FR
BishopHendricken

1) Brian Shamblen FR
3) Brendan Conley FR
Westerly Bulldogs

1) Isaac Kaufman FR

3) Chris Mancini FR

Relay Finals

9:25.40
2) Cam Frazier FR
4) Cam Roth FR
9:38.40
2) Neil Moore FR
4) Conner Flynn JR
9:45.90
2) Harrison Dewitt FR
4) Alessandro Campagna FR
9:59.70
2) RJ Mathieu FR
4) Kyle Riggs FR
10:01.50
2) Alex Gorman FR
4) John Costa FR
10:15.90
2) Andrew Welser FR
4) Kevin Tay FR
11:06.40
2) William Davock FR
4) Edward Fowler FR

Relay Finals

1:42.00
2) Arthur Baygboe FR
4) Gontorwon Geyetay FR
1:42.70
2) Nathan Narcisse FR
4) Gbatoh Browne FR
1:43.90
2) Theophile Yvert FR
4) Tom Richardson FR
1:44.80
2) T-Boy White FR
4) Tundi Akinjobi FR
1:46.20
2) Brett Dailey FR
4) Charles Hazzard FR
1:50.90
2) Reis Boehm FR
4) Mitchell Carvalho FR
1:53.60
2) Hayden Sullivan FR
4) Kenny Shanos FR
1:54.10
2) Nelson Dolo FR
4) Jamal Dixon FR
DQ
2) Bobby Bordieri FR
4) Dylan DiLibero FR
DQ
2) Evan Mahoney FR
4) Joe Piccolo FR
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Event 3 Boys 3000 Meter Run

Name

Finals

O©Coo~NouhwN R

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Matt Bouthilette

Sean Laverty
Christopher Couture Del V
Dominic Parlato
Justin Senior

Dylan DePriest

Tom McMahon

Matt Wilks

Adam Courtemanche
Keith Jillette
Alessandro Campagna
Kyle Paparelli

Jacob Liberis

Patrick Brennan

Jacob Gebhart

Kaiser Greg

Yr

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Event 4 Boys 55 Meter Hurdles

Name
Prelims

Preliminaries

Liam Vetter

Paulo Pereira
Charles Hazzard
Yaqoob Igbal
Mitchell Blustein
Brendan Dillon
Gbatoh Browne
David Torres

Caleb Wurster

Nick Garrrett
Ewongo Okon
Alexander Donadio
Howie Phomsouvan
Zachary Odesen
Joe Swift

Finn Casey
Quentin Boothman-Duyck

Yr

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Event 4 Boys 55 Meter Hurdles

Name

Finals

O~NO O, WN P

Liam Vetter
Paulo Pereira
Charles Hazzard
Yagoob Igbal
Mitchell Blustein
Gbatoh Browne
Brendan Dillon
David Torres

Event 5 Boys 55 Meter Dash

Name
Prelims

Yr

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Yr

School

LASA 9:31.20
Cumberland-Ri  9:40.40
BishopHendricken10:05.40
BishopHendricken10:10.30
WEST 10:18.00
EG 10:20.90
BishopHendricken10:26.10

BishopHendricken10:29.70
SMIT 10:36.10
WOON 10:46.20
LASA 10:59.20
BishopHendricken11:14.60
SOKI 11:29.10
PCD 11:31.30
LASA 11:45.60
WH 11:45.90
School

BishopHendricken ~ 9.17
EP 9.99
EP 10.04
ROG 10.07
CW 10.25
BishopHendricken 10.39
CLAS 10.40
CLAS 10.53
BishopHendricken 10.57
Lincoln 10.59
CLAS 10.98
CLAS 11.04
CLAS 11.16
CLAS 11.48
BishopHendricken 11.53
TOLG 12.65
Barrington 12.69

School
BishopHendricken  9.16
EP 9.21
EP 9.97
ROG 10.08
CW 10.36
CLAS 10.48
BishopHendricken 10.58
CLAS 10.59

School

Finals

loyoyorororeorore)

Finals

PN~
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Preliminaries

O©CoONOOUILD WN -

10

12
13
14
15
15
17
18
18
20
21
22
22
24
25
25
25
28
28
30
30
32
33
34
35
36
36

38
40
40
40
40
44
45
45
47
48
48
48
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

T-Boy White
Michael Silvestri
Nathan Narcisse
Sam Pomerantz
Mike Rainey

Luis Gracias

Brian Shamblen
Arthur Bayghoe
Nelson Dolo
Jayden Chase
Nicholas Moungsa
Gontorwon Geyetay
Will Riley

Nick Garrrett
Andrew Denkewicz
Gbatoh Browne
Tundi Akinjobi
Dermerkersal Karbah
lan Landry

Chris Mancini
Tom Richardson
Muktar Shokeye
Clifford Gibbs Jr
justin lucier

Cole Dalton
Camren Bent

Paul Guhm

Joe Piccolo
Michael Falaye
Sean Tidd

Brett Dailey

Sam Ostrowski
Christian Kirby
Jake Derderian
Theophile Yvert
Kevin Alvarez
Curtis Jones

Dylan Silverstein
Jacob McNamara
John Farley
Anthony Perry
Sean Kahler
Howie Phomsouvan
Brandon Hopkins
David Torres

John Henry

Brett Langlais
Michael Fletcher
Anthony Capuano
Charles Thompson
Evan Nassaney
Jacob Valenti-Ochs
Doug Coppa

Ben Markstone
Isaiah Thomas
Tarell Marshall
Evan Mahoney
Chad Chelo
Lisandro Rodriguez
Max Lawless
Derrick Powers
Finn Casey

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

LASA
Narragansett
CLAS

Barrington

CHAR

CF
BishopHendricken
HOPE

CENT

EP

CLAS

HOPE

Barrington
Lincoln
BishopHendricken
CLAS

LASA

CLAS

cov

WEST

Barrington

HOPE

CF

WWwW

EG

Ccw

HOPE

WEST

CLAS

CLAS

EP
BishopHendricken
BishopHendricken
BishopHendricken
Barrington

CENT

LASA
BishopHendricken
Phs

LASA

cov

SMIT

CLAS

CLAS

CLAS

CLAS
BishopHendricken
BishopHendricken
LASA
BishopHendricken
LASA
BishopHendricken
CHAR

EG

WOON

ROG

WEST
BishopHendricken
CENT

MTH

Phs

TOLG

7.06
7.07
7.13
7.20
7.25
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.41
7.42
7.73
7.43
7.52
7.54
7.54
7.57
7.62
7.62
7.63
7.64
7.65
7.65
7.67
7.68
7.68
7.68
7.69
7.69
7.73
7.73
7.74
7.78
7.79
7.85
7.86
7.86
7.89
7.89
7.94
7.94
7.94
7.94
7.97
8.03
8.03
8.04
8.08
8.08
8.08
8.09
8.14
8.17
8.19
8.33
8.35
8.44
8.52
8.62
8.65
8.75
8.80

Results
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63 Joe lannucelli FR
64 Christian Deluca FR
65 Miles Temel FR
66 Quentin Boothman-Duyck FR
67 tommy doran FR
68 lIsaac Kaufman FR
69 Jacob Turner FR

--- Chase Craven FR

Event 5 Boys 55 Meter Dash

Name Yr
Semi-Finals

1 Michael Silvestri FR
2 T-Boy White FR
3 Nathan Narcisse FR
4 Arthur Baygboe FR
4 Luis Gracias FR
6 Sam Pomerantz FR
7 Brian Shamblen FR
8 Nelson Dolo FR
9 Jayden Chase FR
10 Mike Rainey FR
11 Nicholas Moungsa FR
12 Will Riley FR
13 Andrew Denkewicz FR
14 lan Landry FR
15 Chris Mancini FR
16 Nick Garrrett FR
17 Tundi Akinjobi FR
18 Gbatoh Browne FR
19 Clifford Gibbs Jr FR
20 justin lucier FR
21 Tom Richardson FR
22 Gontorwon Geyetay FR
23 Muktar Shokeye FR

--- Dermerkersal Karbah FR

Event 5 Boys 55 Meter Dash

BishopHendricken
MTH
BishopHendricken
Barrington

ww

WEST
BishopHendricken
Cumberland-Ri

Narragansett
LASA
CLAS
HOPE

CF
Barrington
BishopHendricken
CENT

EP

CHAR
CLAS
Barrington
BishopHendricken
cov

WEST
Lincoln
LASA
CLAS

CF

Ww
Barrington
HOPE
HOPE
CLAS

HOPE
LASA
CLAS
Narragansett
CF
Barrington

Name Yr
Finals
1 Arthur Baygboe FR
2 T-Boy White FR
3 Nathan Narcisse FR
4 Michael Silvestri FR
5 Luis Gracias FR
6 Sam Pomerantz FR
Finals ... (Event5 Boys 55 Meter Dash)
Name Yr
7 Brian Shamblen FR

8 Nelson Dolo FR

Event 6 Boys 1500 Meter Run

Name Yr
Finals

1 Matt Bouthilette FR

2 Jack Salsbury FR

3 Auvery Ingegneri FR

BishopHendricken
CENT

LASA
LASA
BishopHendricken

8.81
9.03
9.05
9.13
9.30
9.54
13.44

DQ

School

w
@D
3.
w

6.94
6.95
7.11
7.07
7.07
7.22
7.27
7.28
7.31
7.34
7.35
7.39
7.44
7.52
7.54
7.54
7.60
7.65
7.71
7.73
7.74
7.77
7.99

DQ

2000000

School Finals

6.85
6.88
6.90
6.93
7.01
7.19

PN O R

School Finals
7.23
7.33

School Finals

4:25.40 10
4:2590 8
4:28.00 6



Wilbur Race Systems - Contractor License
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Cam Frazier
Alex Gorman
William Mardo
James Haupt
Jake Lambert
Alec Gannon
Cam Roth
Jacob McConnell
Nate Vigeant
Justin Jackson
Harrison Dewitt
Reis Boehm
Austin Clark
Evan Brennan
RJ Mathieu
Peter Jasinski
Marvin Salazar
Joe Torti

Brett Tierney
Andrew Welser
David Lambrou
Theo Smith

Ben Acker

John Pelosi
Jonathan Braga
Nikolas Poulios
Ryan Robillard
Kyle Riggs
Zach Asselin
Garrett Tarczauk
Joshua Tyler
Kevin Tay
Jared Wheeler
Harold Fowler
Joseph Tumidajski
austin butzier
John Costa
brenden melody
Ben Sollecito

Event 7 Boys 600 Meter Run

Name

Finals

O©COoO~NOOTE WNPEF

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Jack Salsbury

Nick Williams

Joe Swift

Cameron Cianciolo
Trevor Campbell
Samuel Adofo
Andrew Denkewicz
Dylan DePriest
Mitchell Carvalho
Christian Kirby
Justin Senior

Sam Chretien
Carson Humulock
Paulo Pereira
Brian Winn

Kevin Tay

Connor King

Jake Cardello

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Yr

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

cov 4:35.40
EP 4:37.10
Cumberland-Ri  4:38.20
Cumberland-Ri  4:43.60
MB 4:47.90
EG 4:49.80
cov 4:50.50
PR 4:50.60
cov 5:02.50
SRA 5:07.00
LASA 5:07.90
Ccw 5:08.00
CLAS 5:09.50
SMIT 5:09.60
EG 5:15.00
LASA 5:19.10
HOPE 5:20.50
LASA 5:20.80
EP 5:20.90
CLAS 5:23.00
Cumberland-Ri  5:25.20
SOKI 5:27.20
EG 5:27.80
BishopHendricken 5:28.00
EP 5:28.70
TOLG 5:29.00
cov 5:29.70
EG 5:32.50
cov 5:35.00
TOLG 5:36.00
Lincoln 5:36.00
CLAS 5:39.00
cov 5:39.50
Cumberland-Ri  5:40.00
SRA 5:50.00
WWwW 5:53.00
EP 5:57.00
WWwW 6:30.00
Ponaganset 7:29.00

School
LASA 1:33.40
BishopHendricken 1:36.50
BishopHendricken 1:36.80
EG 1:37.10
cov 1:37.70
CF 1:37.80
BishopHendricken 1:38.00
EG 1:39.80
Ccw 1:41.20
BishopHendricken 1:42.10
WEST 1:42.70
PR 1:43.40
Narragansett 1:45.10
EP 1:45.90
MTH 1:46.60
CLAS 1:46.70
PR 1:47.10

BishopHendricken 1:50.20

Results
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19 Alessandro Campagna

20 William Davock

21 Ewongo Okon

22 Hayden Sullivan

22 Michael Manning
24 Christopher Lally
25 Jacob Gebhart

--- Lamadine Ansumana

Event 8 Boys 300 Meter Dash

Name

Finals

Arthur Baygboe
Nathan Narcisse
Chase Craven
T-Boy White

Tom Richardson
Dylan DiLibero
Cole Dalton

Luis Gracias

Cam Morenzi

10 Sam Pomerantz
11 Nick Garrrett

12 Gontorwon Geyetay
13 Will Riley

14 Nelson Dolo

15 justin lucier

16 Chris Mancini

17 Jake Derderian

18 Joe Piccolo

19 Dylan Silverstein
20 Nicholas Moungsa
21 Clifford Gibbs Jr
22 Camren Bent

23 Jayden Chase

24 Dermerkersal Karbah
25 Charles Thompson
25 lan Landry

27 Mike Rainey

28 Anthony Perry

O©oo~NoOuhwNE

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Yr

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

LASA
Cumberland-Ri
CLAS

EG
BishopHendricken
Cumberland-Ri
LASA

HOPE

HOPE

CLAS
Cumberland-Ri
LASA

Barrington
BishopHendricken
EG

CF

LASA

Barrington
Lincoln

HOPE

Barrington

CENT

Ww

WEST
BishopHendricken
WEST
BishopHendricken
CLAS

CF

Ccw

EP

CLAS
BishopHendricken
cov

CHAR

cov

Finals ... (Event8 Boys 300 Meter Dash)

Name

29 Charles Hazzard
30 Sam Ostrowski

31 John Henry

32 Theophile Yvert
33 Michael Fletcher
34 Justin Gist

35 Kenny Shanos

36 Cameron Cody

37 lsaiah Thomas

38 Sean Kahler

39 Jacob Valenti-Ochs
40 Chad Chelo

41 Doug Coppa

42 Jacob McNamara
43 Evan Mahoney

44 Christian Deluca
45 tommy doran

46 Lisandro Rodriguez

Yr

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

EP
BishopHendricken
CLAS

Barrington
BishopHendricken
BishopHendricken
EG

Ccw

WOON

SMIT
BishopHendricken
BishopHendricken
CHAR

Phs

WEST

MTH

Ww

CENT

1:51.20
1:54.30
1:55.70
1:55.90
1:55.90
1:56.80
1:57.20

DNF

School

39.07
39.17
39.82
40.04
40.11
40.73
40.96
40.96
41.12
41.97
42.32
4253
42.76
42.96
43.01
43.06
43.08
43.25
43.40
43.42
43.51
43.64
43.69
43.78
43.82
43.82
43.90
44.00

School

44.01
44.24
4477
44.89
45.21
45.30
45.39
46.63
47.43
47.59
48.16
48.38
48.74
49.58
50.16
50.56
50.58
51.03

Finals

PN~

Finals
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47
48
49

Event 9 Boys 1000 Meter Run

Isaac Kaufman
Max Lawless
Derrick Powers

Name

Finals

O©CoOoO~NO UL WN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Jack Salsbury
Avery Ingegneri
Matt Bouthilette
Alex Gorman
William Mardo
Jacob McConnell
Matt Osmanski
Cam Roth
Dominic Parlato
Alec Gannon
Matt Lanni

Neil Moore
Christopher Couture Del V
Jeremy Bernard-Sasges
Adam Courtemanche
Carson Humulock
Justin Jackson
Matt Wilks

Brett Tierney
Max Toole
Conner Flynn
Sam Chretien
Connor King
Oliver O'Neill
Tom McMahon
Joe Torti

Kyle Paparelli
Evan Brennan
Harrison Dewitt
Kaiser Greg
Marvin Salazar
Chris Kiraki
Janakah Foster
Ryan Robillard
John Costa

Jared Wheeler
Zach Asselin
Matthew Delva
austin butzier
brenden melody

FR
FR
FR

Yr

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Event 10 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team

Finals

1

BishopHendricken

1) Bobby Bordieri FR

3) Dylan DiLibero FR
Cumberland Hs-Ri

1) Chase Craven FR

3) James Haupt FR
Hope-hs-ri

1) Muktar Shokeye FR

3) Gontorwon Geyetay FR

WEST 51.41
MTH 52.03
Phs 52.62

School
LASA 2:50.60
BishopHendricken 2:51.50
LASA 2:52.70
EP 2:56.80
Cumberland-Ri  2:57.20
PR 2:58.80
Nkhs 3:01.50
cov 3:03.70
BishopHendricken 3:09.60
EG 3:09.80
BishopHendricken 3:10.20

BishopHendricken 3:10.60

BishopHendricken 3:11.30
EG 3:11.40
SMIT 3:12.10
Narragansett 3:12.90
SRA 3:13.80
BishopHendricken 3:15.00
EP 3:18.40
Phs 3:19.30
BishopHendricken 3:20.30
PR 3:21.10
PR 3:21.40
LASA 3:22.00
BishopHendricken 3:22.50
LASA 3:23.60
BishopHendricken 3:26.10
SMIT 3:26.40
LASA 3:26.60
WH 3:28.10
HOPE 3:28.20
LASA 3:34.90
CLAS 3:35.70
cov 3:41.50
EP 3:43.20
cov 3:44.40
cov 3:46.10
Cumberland-Ri  3:47.10
WWwW 3:51.30
WWwW 4:31.60
Relay Finals
4:03.10

2) Joe Swift FR

4) Avery Ingegneri FR
4:08.30

2) William Davock FR

4) Sean Laverty FR
4:10.00

2) Arthur Baygboe FR

4) Paul Guhm FR

Results

Finals

PN~ OOE

10

8

6
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Coventry HS

1) Trevor Campbell FR
3) lan Landry FR

EG

1) Cole Dalton FR

3) Kenny Shanos FR
Westerly Bulldogs

1) Justin Senior FR

3) Chris Mancini FR
classical

1) Nathan Narcisse FR
3) Dermerkersal Karbah FR
LASA

1) Alessandro Campagna FR

3) Chris Kiraki FR

Event 11 Boys Long Jump

4:14.10
2) Cam Frazier FR
4) Anthony Perry FR
4:23.30
2) Dylan DePriest FR
4) Cameron Cianciolo FR
4:24.20
2) Evan Mahoney FR
4) Joe Piccolo FR
4:32.90
2) David Torres FR
4) Ewongo Okon FR
4:56.00
2) Harrison Dewitt FR
4) Evan Nassaney FR

Name Yr School
Finals
1 Cam Morenzi FR LASA 18-03.25
2 Yaqoob Igbal FR ROG 18-01.75
3 Luis Gracias FR CF 17-10.50
4 Brendan Conley FR BishopHendricken17-10.00
5 Nelson Dolo FR CENT 17-08.25
6 T-Boy White FR LASA 17-08.25
7 Sean Kahler FR SMIT 17-01.75
8 Theophile Yvert FR Barrington 16-10.00
9 Mike Rainey FR CHAR 16-08.50
10 Alex Jeffrey FR LASA 16-08.25
11 justin lucier FR WWwW 16-04.50
12 Jacob Valenti-Ochs FR BishopHendricken16-00.25
13 Tom Richardson FR Barrington 15-11.50
Finals ... (Event11 Boys Long Jump)
Name Yr School
14 Cole Dalton FR EG 15-11.00
15 Jamal Dixon FR CENT 15-09.75
16 Brett Langlais FR BishopHendricken15-08.25
17 Muktar Shokeye FR HOPE 15-00.50
18 Cameron Cody FR CW 14-02.25
19 Alexander Donadio FR CLAS 13-11.50
20 Hayden Sullivan FR EG 13-11.25
21 Doug Coppa FR CHAR 13-03.50
22 Quentin Boothman-Duyck FR Barrington 12-10.50
23 Miles Temel FR BishopHendricken12-07.50
24 Jacob Almeida FR EP 12-07.00
25 Joe lannucelli FR BishopHendricken11-05.00
26 Tarell Marshall FR ROG 11-04.25
--- Paulo Pereira FR EP ND
--- Jacob Turner FR BishopHendricken =~ ND
Event 12 Boys High Jump
Name Yr School
Finals
1 Cam Morenzi FR LASA 5-08.00
2 Jamal Dixon FR CENT 5-06.00
3 Yaqoob Igbal FR ROG 5-04.00
4 Liam Vetter FR BishopHendricken5-04.00
5 Chase Craven FR Cumberland-Ri  5-04.00
6 Alex Jeffrey FR LASA 5-00.00

Finals

10
8
6
4
2
1

Finals

Finals

PN OO
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Results
7 Nick Williams FR BishopHendricken5-00.00 13 Christian Trebisacci FR WEST 26-03.25
8 Caleb Wurster FR BishopHendricken5-00.00 14 Zach Blanchard FR WOON 25-10.00
9 Justin Gist FR BishopHendricken5-00.00 15 Mathew Sipolski FR EWG 25-09.50
--- John Farley FR LASA NH 16 Danielm Garcia FR HOPE 25-05.50
--- Brendan Dillon FR BishopHendricken ~ NH 17 Mike Vellelli FR LASA 25-00.75
--- Noah James FR CW NH 18 Matt Colgan FR LASA 24-06.50
--- Charles Thompson FR BishopHendricken ~ NH 19 Greg Dilorio FR CW 24-03.25
20 isaac manuel FR ww 24-03.00
Event 13 Boys Weight Throw 21 James Hill FR CLAS 24-01.25
23 Raymond Collazo FR CF 23-10.50
Finals 24 Ethan Jones FR EP 23-10.00
1 Bobby Colantonio FR Barrington 55-05.00 10 25 G.reg Cauoette FR CLAS 23-08.00
2 Eunki Seonwoo FR BishopHendricken39-04.25 8 26 Tim Pratt FR ROG . 23-04.75
3 Matt Harkin FR BishopHendricken37-08.50 6 27 Jason Jeschke FR Cumberland-Ri 23-04.50
4 Greg Cauoette FR CLAS 37.01.00 4 28 Theo Kilbridge FR C!_AS _ 23-03.00
5 Joseph Palazzo FR CLAS 34-10.75 2 29 Connor Brennan JR BishopHendricken22-01.00
6 Zach Blanchard FR WOON 31-10.50 1 30 John Gemma FR EWG 21-09.75
7 Matt Wright FR BishopHendricken31-06.25 31 M.atthew Malo FR CW 20-10.00
8 Jason Flanagan FR Nkhs 30-11.50 32 Vincent Martra FR Phs 20-06.00
9 Paul Tziachris FR Cumberland-Ri 29-08.50 33 Jonathan Provencal FR Phs 18-11.00
10 Christian Martinelli FR BishopHendricken29-00.75 34 Stephen Gemma FR EWG 16-05.50
11 Chris Straka FR ROG 28-10.75
12 Max Medeiros FR BishopHendricken28-03.50
13 Jarell Barton-Johnson FR Phs 27-07.25
14 Austin Larson FR EWG 27-07.00
15 Greg Dilorio FR CW 26-11.25 Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
16 Jason Jeschke FR Cumberland-Ri 26-08.25 1) La Salle Acad- Prov.- RI 106
17 Riley Bolan FR ROG 26-06.00 2) Bishop Hendricken High School 89
18 Colin StOnge FR Nkhs 25-09.25 3) Hope-hs-ri 36
19 Matt Colgan FR LASA 25-03.00 4) classical 31
20 Mathew Sipolski FR EWG 25-02.00 5) East Providence 28
21 Ethan Jones FR EP 24-11.50 5) Rogers 28
22 Mike Vellelli FR LASA 24-09.75 7) CUMBERLAND HS-RI 27
23 James Hill FR CLAS 24-08.50 8) Coventry HS 20
24 Peter Johnston FR Phs 23-01.50 9) Barrington High School 19
25 Danielm Garcia FR HOPE 22-09.00 10) East Greenwich HS - RI 11
26 isaac manuel FR WwW 21-07.00 11) Central HS Providence - RI 10
27 Raymond Collazo FR CF 20-05.00 12) Central Falls High School 9
28 Theo Kilbridge FR CLAS 19-04.25 13) North Kingstown 6
29 John Gemma FR EWG 19-01.00 14) Narragansett H.S. 4
30 Vincent Martra FR Phs 17-08.50 15) Westerly Bulldogs 3
31 Stephen Gemma FR EWG 14-10.75 15) CRANSTON WEST HS-RI 3
32 Ryan Mcmullen FR Phs 9-08.75 17) Exeter-W.Greenwich 2
--- Thomas Vessella FR LASA FOUL 18) Woonsocket 1
18) PROUT 1
Event 14 Boys Shot Put
Name Yr School  Finals
Finals
1 Riley Bolan FR ROG 32-05.50 10
2 Thomas Vessella FR LASA 32-0450 8
3 Colin StOnge FR Nkhs 32-0250 6
4 Jayden Chase FR EP 31-03.00 4
5 Austin Larson FR EWG 31-00.00 2
6 Nicholas Moungsa FR CLAS 30-02.25 1
7 Jason Flanagan FR Nkhs 29-11.75
8 Peter Johnston FR Phs 29-07.00
9 Eunki Seonwoo FR BishopHendricken28-00.25
10 Joseph Palazzo FR CLAS 26-09.00
11 Jarell Barton-Johnson FR Phs 26-08.00

12 Paul Tziachris FR Cumberland-Ri 26-06.50



